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Product Datasheet

MDP1 cDNA
USB-552079

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

MDP1 cDNA
USB-552079
552079
USB-552079-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

MDP1 (Magnesium-Dependent Phosphatase 1) is a Protein Coding
gene. Vector Description: This shuttle vector contains the complete
ORF. It is inseted BamH | to Xho I. The gene insert contains multiple
cloning sites which can be used to easily cut and t...

612485

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/612485

